

San Francisco La Raza Lawyers Association Bay Area Latino Legal Fund



SF La Raza Lawyers Association and our 501 (c)(3) charitable arm, the Bay Area Latino Lawyers Fund, represents and provide support to San Francisco's Latina/Latino/Latinx legal community. We need your help to continue our work, which is why we ask that you become an Organizational Supporter.

Why become an Organizational Supporter?

As an Organizational Supporter, your donation will allow us to provide scholarships that enhance access to the legal profession for Latina/Latino/Latinx students, put on educational programming, and host events that bring Latinx legal professionals and our allies together.

Scholarships

Your support will directly fund our scholarships, which awarded to Bay Area Latina/Latino/Latinx law students taking unpaid internships with organizations that serve underprivileged communities, law graduates taking the bar exam, and undergraduates taking the LSATs.

Over the last three years, our scholarship recipients have come from nearly all of the Bay Area law schools, most were first-generation college graduates, and some were undocumented. In the last three years, all of our scholarship recipients passed the California bar exam on the first try.

Organizational Supporters help foster the next generation of Latina/Latino/Latinx lawyers.

Programs

A sample of our 2021 programs included: a mentorship program; resume review for Latinx law students; panels on how to gain appointment to the bench; a session with a Latina therapist to support Latina lawyers healing from micro-aggressions at work,

Your support will allow us to continue programs that enhance the careers of people in the legal profession.

Events

We regularly host events for Latina/Latino/Latinx legal professionals, including: social luncheons and networking nights; judge meet-and-greets with law students; and our annual dinner, Noche de Gala.

Noche de Gala is a night that brings the entire San Francisco Bay Area Latinx legal community together. This year's Noche is on Thursday, April 28, and will be back in person at the Palace Hotel in San Francisco.

This year we are honoring: Alex Ponce de Leon, Corporate Counsel at Google, the Honorable Judge Maria Lopez Evangelista, and the Honorable Judge Suzanne R. Bolanos.

Organizational Supporter will make you a sponsor to our networking events and of Noche!

More information

Learn more about the different Noche benefits below. Please email raymond.manzo@gmail.com with any questions or to discuss other ways in which we can create a strong partnership with your organization.

San Francisco La Raza Lawyers Association Bay Area Latino Legal Fund

2022 SUPPORT OPPORTUNITIES

Annual Dinner

DATE

Thursday, April 28, 2022

TIME

6:00PM TO 9:00PM 6:00PM-7:00PM (Reception) 7:00PM-9:00PM (Program)

LOCATION

Palace Hotel 2 New Montgomery St San Francisco, CA 94105

ALL ADS MUST BE
RECEIVED BY April 18,
2022 TO GUARANTEE
INCLUSION IN THE
PROGRAM
For more information please
contact: Ray Manzo at
raymond.manzo@gmail.com

\$10,000 - Platinum Supporter

- Recognition as an Organizational Supporter at all 2022 SF La Raza programs and events
- Recognition as an Organizational Supporter on all emails sent in 2022
- Recognition as an Organizational Supporter on our website during all of 2022
- 5 complimentary association memberships
- Reception sponsor of the annual dinner (up to three reception sponsors)
- 1 full-page ad in the annual dinner's program
- 1 table (10 tickets) for the annual dinner
- Recognition at the annual dinner reception
- Recognition on the website, slideshow, and marketing materials related to the annual dinner

\$5,000 - Gold Supporter

- Recognition as an Organizational Supporter at all 2022 SF La Raza programs and events
- Recognition as an Organizational Supporter on all emails sent in 2022
- Recognition as an Organizational Supporter on our website during all of 2022
- 5 complimentary association memberships
- 1 full-page ad in the annual dinner's program
- 1 table (10 tickets) for the annual dinner
- Recognition at the annual dinner reception
- Recognition on the website, slideshow, and marketing materials related to the annual dinner

\$3,000 – Silver Supporter

- Recognition as an Organizational Supporter at all 2022 SF La Raza hosted events
- Recognition as an Organizational Supporter on all emails sent in 2022
- Recognition as an Organizational Supporter on our website during all of 2022
- 1/2 page ad in the annual dinner's program
- 1/2 table (5 tickets) for the annual dinner
- Recognition at the annual dinner reception
- · Recognition on the website, slideshow, and marketing materials related to the annual dinner

\$2,000 - Bronze Supporter

- Recognition as an Organizational Supporter at all 2022 SF La Raza hosted events
- Recognition as an Organizational Supporter on all emails sent in 2022
- Recognition as an Organizational Supporter on our website during all of 2022
- 1/4 page ad in the annual dinner's program
- 1/2 table (5 tickets) for the annual dinner
- Recognition at the annual dinner reception
- Recognition on the website, slideshow, and marketing materials related to the annual dinner

\$1,250 - Bronze-Lite Supporter

- Recognition as an Organizational Supporter at all 2022 SF La Raza hosted events
- Recognition as an Organizational Supporter on all emails sent in 2022
- Recognition as an Organizational Supporter on our website during all of 2022
- 1/4 page ad in the annual dinner's program
- 2 tickets for the annual dinner
- Recognition at the annual dinner reception
- · Recognition on the website, slideshow, and marketing materials related to the annual dinner

San Francisco La Raza Lawyers Association Bay Area Latino Legal Fund

Business/Organization Name:
Name to be listed on materials, if different:
Contact Name:
Mailing Address:
City, State Zip:
Contact Email:
Contact Phone:
Website:
Sponsorship Amount:

PAYMENT OPTIONS

Pay by check

Make check payable to Bay Area Latino Lawyers Fund Attn: 2022 Noche P.O. Box 192241 San Francisco, CA 94119

If you want to pay by credit card, go to www.larazalawyers.org/2022support

Please contact Ray Manzo at raymond.manzo@gmail.com or any of the SFLRLA Board Members, at your earliest opportunity regarding sponsorship opportunities.